
 

UNIVERSITY OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES, ACCRA 
SCHOOL OF GRADUATE STUDIES 

 APPROVED ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR FIRST AND SECOND YEAR STUDENTS 

FIRST SEMESTER-2022/2023 ACADEMIC YEAR 

 ACTIVITY NO. OF  

WEEKS 

DATE 

  
Registration Begins (Course Registration and Re-sit 

Registration) 

  Monday, 22nd August, 2022 

   

Registration Period   Monday, 22nd August, 2022- Sunday, 4th September, 2022 

   

Orientation for Fresh Students 2 Days Friday, 26th August, 2022 - Saturday, 27th August, 2022 

   

Teaching Period  12 Monday, 5th September, 2022 - Sunday, 27th November, 2022 

   

Submission of Exams Questions   Monday, 8th November, 2022 

   

Evaluation of Lecturers/Courses   Friday, 11th November, 2022 

   

MPhil Thesis Proposal Defence 5 days Monday, 21st November, 2022 – Friday, 25th November, 2022 

   

Revision Week 1 Monday, 28th November, 2022 - Sunday, 4th December, 2022 

   

Examinations Period  2½ Monday, 5th December, 2022 - Wed. 21st December, 2022 

   

Inter-Semester Break 7 Monday, 19th December, 2022– Sunday, 5th February, 2023 

   

Christmas Break  Friday, 23rd December, 2022- Monday, 2nd January, 2023 

   

Marking & Entry of Results  5 Tuesday, 3rd January 2023 – Friday, 3rd February 2023 

   

Faculty Board Meeting  Monday, 6th February 2023 

   

Graduate School Committee Meeting  Wednesday, 8th February 2023 

   

   

   



 ACTIVITY NO. OF  

WEEKS 

DATE 

  
Submission of copies of assessment Score Sheets and 

Declaration of results 

 Friday, 10th February 2023 

   

Second Semester of 2022/2023 Academic Year Begins  Monday, 6th February, 2023 

   

   

   

   

   

 


